

Financial Supervision Commission

Financial Services Licence

This licence is issued by the Financial Supervision Commission under section 7 of the Financial Services Act 2008 to -

Charterhouse Lombard Limited

whose registered office is at

Ist Floor, Viking House, St. Paul's Square, Ramsey, Isle of Man

to carry on in or from the Isle of Man the following regulated activities subject to the conditions specified in Schedule I:-

- corporate services; and
- trust services trust corporation.

The Rule Book issued by the Financial Supervision Commission under section 18 of the Financial Services Act 2008 applies in respect of activities conducted in accordance with this licence subject to the conditions detailed in Schedule 1.

Made under the Common Seal of the Financial Supervision Commission on this 1st day of January 2009

hu

Commissioner

Commissioner





Charterhouse Lombard Limited

Schedule I - Conditions

The following conditions are imposed in respect of the regulated activities undertaken.

- 1. The licenceholder is permitted to conduct the following regulated activities:-
 - Class 4 corporate services sub classes (1) to (15) inclusive; and
 - Class 5 trust services sub classes (1) to (6) inclusive.

arbon Commissioner Commissioner

Ist January 2009